
GSPublisherVersion 1187.0.0.100

nr id description date

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

Issued for information

Issued for information

Tenant changes

Design changes

Issued for information

Issued for information

Issued for information

Tenant changes

Tenant changes

Tenant changes

Issued for information

Issued for information

Tenant changes shown

2022/11/01

2022/11/08

2022/11/23

2022/11/30

2023/02/10

2023/02/15

2023/03/01

2023/03/14

2023/05/06

2023/06/08

2023/11/16

2024/08/16

2025/06/03

MALL

2025/11/28

1707

1:750

020 M

Proposed new Mall on Erf 2557, in the 
township Erasmus Extension 44, 

Bronkhorstspruit

project

drawing title

date scale

project nr drawing nr rev

NOTE
The design of this drawing is copyright and remains the property of the architect.
All requirements of municipal and other authorities concerned have to be 
adhered to.
Contractors and subcontractors are to check all dimensions and levels on site 
before commencing with work.
Figured dimensions to be taken in preference to scaled measurements and large 
scale detail supersede small scale drawings.
revisions

Board Approved Leasing Plan

client

project manager & qs

Refer to Fire Consultant's drawings for Rational Fire Design

leasing agent

sheet

A1

RR

(012) 345 2997
info@gmigroup.co.za

Area of Outdoor Seating
Number

66a
68a
69a
70a
70a
72a
74a
90a

Tenant Name
Outside Seating
Outside Seating
Outside Seating
Outside Seating
Outside Seating
Outside Seating
Outside Seating
Outside Seating

Area
98
146
81
40
22
38
111
32
568 m²

SCHEDULE OF AREAS
NFA                                                     29 526m²
Mall walkway   3 400m²
Public passage      160m²
Service passages      245m²
WC      201m²
Centre management      156m²
Transformer & DBs & Data      171m²
Internal yards      192m²
Stores      347m²
Pump room        65m²
GFA  34 769m²

External Walkways                                 1 446m²
Covered outside seating area      532m²
Refuse areas      103m²
External open yards   1 457m²
Open service passages      293m²

Future GLA      744m²
Total future NFA 30 2704m²
Total future GFA 35 513m²

SCHEDULE OF AREAS & RIGHTS
Site Area  97 712m²
Site number Erf 2557, 118 & 119
Zoning  Business 2
Height 2
Floor Area Ratio 0.35
Coverage  38% 
Building lines  4.5m 

COVERAGE
Permitted  (37 130m²) 38%
Proposed                   (34 769m²) 35,6%
In Hand                   2 361m²

FLOOR AREA RATIO
Permitted  33 881,5m²
Proposed  29 526m²
In Hand    4 355,5m²

PARKING
3,9/100m² GLA Retail  1 155 bays
Car Parking 1 136 bays
Disabled parking bays      41 bays

Total Parking Provided                    1 177 bays                    
Car Parking in hand       22 bays

Loading bays required 30 bays
Loading bays provided 30 bays
Loading bays in hand   0 bays

Area Schedule 

GLA Area Schedule 
Number

Shop 01
Shop 02
Shop 03
Shop 04
Shop 05
Shop 06
Shop 07
Shop 08
Shop 09
Shop 10
Shop 11
Shop 12
Shop 14
Shop 15
Shop 16
Shop 16a
Shop 16b
Shop 17
Shop 18
Shop 19
Shop 20
Shop 21
Shop 22
Shop 23
Shop 24
Shop 25
Shop 26
Shop 27
Shop 30
Shop 31
Shop 33
Shop 34
Shop 35
Shop 35a
Shop 36
Shop 37
Shop 38
Shop 39
Shop 40
Shop 41
Shop 43
Shop 44
Shop 46
Shop 47
Shop 48
Shop 49
Shop 50
Shop 51
Shop 53
Shop 54a
Shop 54b
Shop 55
Shop 56
Shop 56a
Shop 56b
Shop 57
Shop 58
Shop 59
Shop 60
Shop 61
Shop 62
Shop 63
Shop 63a
Shop 64
Shop 66
Shop 68
Shop 69
Shop 70
Shop 71
Shop 72
Shop 74
Shop 75
Shop 76
Shop 77
Shop 78
Shop 79
Shop 81
Shop 82
Shop 83
Shop 84
Shop 85a
Shop 85b
Shop 86
Shop 87
Shop 88
Shop 89
Shop 90
Shop 91
Shop 92

Tenant Name
Checkers
Liquor
Checkers
MrP Cell
Mr Price
Miladys
Mr P Home
Mr P Sport
Studio 88
Woolworths
Clicks
Foschini
Jet
Ackermans
Truworths
Identity
SYNC
Pep
Liquor Shop
Shoprite
King Pie
John Craig
Brands
Pep Cell
Nextech
ABSA
Rage
Outflow
Nizams
Beares
OBC
Build It
Bed Shop
Capitec
Clothing Junction
Old Mutual
Tekkie Town
Sportscene
Totalsports
Markham
Exact
The Fix
Capitec
Legit
Gaming
American Swiss
Refinery
Dunns
U Style
Pep
Ackerm con
Sterns
Pick n Pay
CCTV
Biltong
Postlink
House of Appliances
Sheet street
Telkom
Port Gad
Bradlows
ABSA
Std Bk
Nedb
Pedros
Spur
Mugg & Bean
Debonairs
Crazy Store
Roman's
Hungry L
Pharmacy
Real Beds
Superb
African
Spec Savers
Senqu
FNB
Petshop
Capitec
Tooth Fa
Manzi wat
Crazy Plastics
Shop
Hi-Q
Shop
KFC
ChickenLickn
Mcdonalds

Area
3 327
250
350
40
650
250
300
350
350
1 402
800
450
900
600
865
250
100
500
250
2 476
44
248
250
50
62
402
137
57
600
350
600
800
128
22
249
108
220
350
350
300
300
250
273
299
82
58
160
320
162
285
59
40
450
48
24
82
308
150
40
49
330
8
10
8
200
350
238
100
249
76
174
185
234
116
213
80
139
400
120
31
45
49
1 000
600
400
237
244
232
302
29 596 m²

17
16

15
14

13
12

11
10

9
8

7
6

5
4

3
2

1

30
29

28
27

26
25

24
23

22
21

20
19

18

31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42

3 253

LL
L

L

L L

BH7

Si
te 

co
nn

ec
tio

n t
o s

ew
er

 lin
e

Si
te 

co
ne

cti
on

 to
 st

or
mw

ate
r l

ine

Mall
A: 3 400 m2

Bradlows
Shop 62
A: 330 m2

Toilet
A: 204 m2

Checkers
Shop 01
A: 3 327 m2

Shoprite
Shop 19
A: 2 476 m2

Woolworths
Shop 10
A: 1 402 m2

Pick n Pay
Clothing
Shop 56
A: 450 m2

Old Mutual
Shop 37
A: 108 m2

Clicks
Shop 11
A: 800 m2

Dunns
Shop 51
A: 320 m2

Mr P Sport
Shop 08
A: 350 m2

Tekkie Town
Shop 38
A: 220 m2

Pep Cell
Shop 23
A: 50 m2

Spec Savers
Shop 79
A: 80 m2

Exact
Shop 43
A: 300 m2

Liquor
Shop 02
A: 250 m2

Crazy Store
Shop 71
A: 249 m2

Bed Shop
Shop 35
A: 128 m2

Sterns
Shop 55
A: 40 m2

Senqu
Shop 81
A: 139 m2

Clothing Junction
Shop 36
A: 249 m2

Refinery
Shop 50
A: 160 m2

Brands
Connection
Shop 22
A: 250 m2

Port Gad
Shop 61
A: 49 m2

Sheet street
Shop 59
A: 150 m2

Postlink
Shop 57
A: 82 m2

Outflow
Hair
Shop 27
A: 57 m2

Mr Price
Shop 05
A: 650 m2

Foschini
Shop 12
A: 450 m2

Truworths
Shop 16
A: 865 m2

African
Bank
Shop 78
A: 213 m2

FNB
Shop 82
A: 400 m2

Liquor Shop
Shop 18
A: 250 m2

Mr P Home
Shop 07
A: 300 m2

Build It
Shop 34
A: 800 m2OBC

Shop 33
A: 600 m2

Beares
Shop 31
A: 350 m2

John Craig
Shop 21
A: 248 m2

U Style
Shop 53
A: 162 m2

The Fix
Shop 44
A: 250 m2

Studio 88
Shop 09
A: 350 m2

Checkers
Outdoor
Shop 03
A: 350 m2

Miladys
Shop 06
A: 250 m2

Markham
Shop 41
A: 300 m2

Telkom
Shop 60
A: 40 m2

Pep
Shop 17
A: 500 m2

Petshop
Shop 83
A: 120 m2

Ackermans
Shop 15
A: 600 m2MrP Cell

Shop 04
A: 40 m2

Spur
Shop 68
A: 350 m2

Mugg & Bean
Shop 69
A: 238 m2

Craz
y P

las
tic

s

Sho
p 8

6

A: 1
 00

0 m
2

Capitec
Shop 46
A: 273 m2

Sportscene
Shop 39
A: 350 m2

ABSA
Shop 25
A: 402 m2

Pedros
Shop 66
A: 200 m2

King Pie
Shop 20
A: 44 m2

American Swiss
Shop 49
A: 58 m2

Gaming
Shop 48
A: 82 m2

Legit
Shop 47
A: 299 m2

Store
Cleaner's
A: 28 m2

Totalsports
Shop 40
A: 350 m2

Nizams
Shop 30
A: 600 m2

Ackerm con
Shop 54b
A: 59 m2

Pharmacy
Shop 75
A: 185 m2

Debonairs
Shop 70
A: 100 m2

Nextech
Shop 24
A: 62 m2

Jet
Shop 14
A: 900 m2

Yard
A: 200 m2

Sho
p

Sho
p 8

7

A: 6
00

 m
2

Future
A: 34 m2

Hi-Q

Sho
p 8

8

A: 4
00

 m
2

Store 6
A: 70 m2

Outside Seating
68a
A: 146 m2

Outside Seating
69a
A: 81 m2

Outside Seating
66a
A: 98 m2

Outside Seating
70a
A: 40 m2

Yard
A: 360 m2

WW Yard
A: 391 m2

Yard
A: 554 m2

Yard
A: 200 m2

Pa
ss

ag
e

A:
 7

2 
m

2

Passage
A: 63 m2

Pa
ss

ag
e

A:
 5

6 
m

2
Pa

ss
ag

e
A:

 2
7 

m
2 Pa

ss
ag

e
A:

 1
4 

m
2

Pa
ss

ag
e

A:
 8

6 
m

2

Tr
ol

le
y 

ba
y

A:
 9

 m
2

Passage
A: 170 m2

Passage
A: 160 m2

Yard
A: 188 m2

Passage
A: 70 m2

Cleaner's
change room
A: 32 m2

Store 1
A: 29 m2

Transformer
A: 117 m2

Store 2
A: 46 m2

Future
A: 45 m2

Refr Open
A: 45 m2

Refr Closed
A: 46 m2

Future
A: 100 m2

Capitec
Shop 35a
A: 22 m2

Pep
Home
Shop 54a
A: 285 m2

Biltong
Shop 56b
A: 24 m2

Data
A: 25 m2

Store
Garden
A: 19 m2

House of Appliances
Shop 58
A: 308 m2

Tooth Fa
Shop 85a
A: 45 m2

Rage
Shop 26
A: 137 m2

CCTV
Shop 56a
A: 48 m2

Superb
Finance
Shop 77
A: 116 m2

Sho
p

Sho
p 8

9

A: 2
37

 m
2

Identity
Shop 16a
A: 250 m2

SYNC
Shop 16b
A: 100 m2

Outside Seating
74a
A: 111 m2

Hungry L
Shop 74
A: 174 m2

Yard
A: 59 m2

Manzi wat
Shop 85b
A: 49 m2

Future
A: 37 m2

Store 4
Nizams
A: 108 m2

Trolley bay
A: 9 m2

Trolley bay
A: 5 m2

Trolley bay
A: 9 m2

Store 3
Nizams
A: 128 m2

Real Beds
Shop 76
A: 234 m2

Services
A: 63 m2

KFC
Shop 90
A: 244 m2

ChickenLickn
Shop 91
A: 232 m2

Nedb
Shop 64
A: 8 m2

ABSA
Shop 63
A: 8 m2

Mcdonalds
Shop 92
A: 302 m2

Roman's
Shop 72
A: 76 m2

Bed Shop
Store 5
A: 29 m2

A: 162 m2

Outside Seating
72a
A: 38 m2

Outside Seating
70a
A: 22 m2

Capitec
Shop 84
A: 31 m2

Outside Seating
90a
A: 32 m2

Trolley bay
A: 10 m2

Std Bk
Shop 63a
A: 10 m2

Sub DB
A: 11 m2

ERF 2557
85 506m2

E

Boundary 433 456

Bo
un

da
ry

 5
7 

72
0

Boundary 417 542

Bo
un

da
ry 

11
3 6

58

Bo
un

da
ry

 1
15

 7
61

4 500 Building Line4 500 Building Line

4 
50

0 
Bu

ild
in

g 
Li

ne

Main Entrance
& Exit

Entrance
& Exit

Delivery Entrance
& Exit

1 3

Signage wall

Portion 117

2

ramp

Portion 116

Remainder of
Portion 14

Portion 118
7 657m2

ramp

ramp

ra
m

p

ra
m

p

ra
m

p

ra
m

p

ramp

ramp

ra
m

p

ra
m

p

ra
m

p

DC

B

A

N

ERF 721

KLIPIELAND
NO 524-JR

REMAINDER OF PORTION 18PORTION 114
PORTION 71

PORTION
111

ramp

Portion 280

ramp

ra
m

p

HONDSRIVIER
NO 508-JR

4 
50

0 
Bu

ild
ing

 L
ine

4 5
00

 B
uil

din
g L

ine

Ex
ist

ing
 ro

ad

Existing road

no obstruction

no obstruction

Main Mall 
Entrance

Mall Entrance 1 Mall Entrance 2

PORTION
41

ra
m

p

ra
m

p

ra
m

p
Portion 119

3 869m2

4

ra
m

p

b

d

e

a

c

Vape Kase Artist We Clubdie perfume

Se
rvi

tud
e

Se
rvi

tud
e

Se
rvi

tud
e

Servitude

Serv
itu

deServitude

Servitude

Servitude

14 720 13 99124 50012 24810 95311 56410 000 10 7005 000 13 600 9 601 11 00016 640

9 685 10 064

16
 0

41

8 5
05

12
 00

0

5 
56

9
10

 0
01

10 968

19
 98

5

14
 79

0

5 236 8 098

14
 3

78
8 

10
8

6 
91

3

11 96810 26210 27710 9329 37910 1105 500 11 58312 32410 0889 7438 00010 20410 62011 8637 5846 
92

4
3 

12
0

3 
91

6
9 

16
4

6 
27

7

29
 4

00

11 618 20 507 6 470 6 392 19 862 5 139 25 878 10 731 17 486 20 079

34
 3

33 39
 3

51

23
 3

11

21
 3

57

46 707

55
 9

56

33
 6

6040
 8

88

41
 6

25

38
 3

76

23
 2

94

37
 2

7644
 2

17

30
 3

94

25
 1

48

49
 5

81

23 872 21 189

50 020

20 878

29
 3

90

24
 7

92

29
 6

57

36
 8

14

9 
00

0

9 
00

0

12
 3

11
10

 9
98

8 
00

0
7 

85
1

5 
57

2
7 

03
5

17
 2

77

33 795 20 000 8 500 6 501

7 170 19 973

11
 8

89
8 

40
0

4 
82

9
8 

56
9

7 807 10 447 8 630

14
 9

88
7 

36
7

10 86211 784
7 953

12 960 13 121

9 
35

1
19

 9
28

11
1

33 bays

32 bays3 
ba

ys

Trolley
bay

Trolley
bay

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Trolley
bay

42 bays

Delivery

40 bays

41 bays

38 bays

33 bays

41 bays

41 bays

9 bays

30 bays

30 bays

27 bays

26 bays

24 bays

23 bays

Trolley
bay

Trolley
bay

Trolley
bay

Trolley
bay

16
 ba

ys

mall sign

WATER TANK WATER TANK 

40 bays

drop off

mall sign

24 bays

23 bays

26 bays

29
 b

ay
s

32 bays

30 bays

17 bays

15 bays

water 
feature

Delivery

5 bays

Turning 
circle

Truck's 
turning

Delivery

Delivery26 bays

Delivery

Future Car 
Wash

23 bays

23 bays

25 bays

Delivery

13 bays Planter

Pump 
room

3 
ba

ys

WATER 
TANK 

WATER 
TANK 

WATER 
TANK 

WATER 
TANK 

sixty 60 
motorcycles

Kid's play area
Events
area

Pop up 
Kiosk 

by 
tenant

Delivery

23 bays

25 bays

8 
ba

ys

21
 b

ay
s

Delivery

FL
Y 

TH
R

U
 L

AN
E

3 x Shoprite 
flags

8 
ba

ys

5 bays

Chicken
Licken Pylon

9 bays

16
 ba

ys

14 bays

8 bays

13
 b

ay
s

Future
Padel courts 

8 bays

11 bays

Delivery

Mountable kerb so 
cars can get to the 

events area

Removable bollard 
to client spec.

Landscaping

Landscaping

Landscaping

Landscaping

Mountable kerb

Mountable kerb Mountable kerb

Mountable kerb

Space for trees and fence between 
parkings

Space for trees and fence between 
parkings

McDonalds
Pylon

KFC
Pylon

"Selfie 
Frame"

Elderly parking

6 x Shade net 
parking bays

15 bays

6m OBC container

3 x Shoprite  

Liquor flags

4 x Build it 
flags

GenDelivery

Family parking

Future
We Buy Cars 

Pod

Future
Coffee shop Pod

Future Car 
Wash waiting 

area

Gen

Future
Padel kiosk

Future
outside seating

Future
Padel courts 

Future
outside seating

Walkway
A: 504 m2

Yard
A: 1 000 m2

Future
A: 536 m2 Refuse

removal
A: 18 m2

Refuse
collection point
A: 18 m2

Sub DB
A: 11 m2

Refuse
collection point
A: 17 m2

Refr Open
A: 61 m2

Refr Closed
A: 61 m2

Aircon
A: 43 m2

Refuse
sorting point
A: 53 m2

Mini sub
A: 5 m2 Gen

A: 66 m2

Aircon
A: 43 m2

Pump room
A: 53 m2Purification plant

A: 21 m2

DB 1
A: 7 m2

Gen
A: 58 m2

Gas bank
A: 29 m2

Centre
Management
A: 130 m2

Walkway
A: 769 m2

Roof Feature
above
A: 339 m2

Mini sub
A: 4 m2

Gen
A: 25 m2

Sub DB
A: 11 m2

Gen
A: 58 m2

Refuse
collection point
A: 17 m2

Aircon
A: 8 m2

kiosk a
A: 30 m2

kiosk b
A: 30 m2

Offer received

Board approved

Under negotiation

Pop Up1


	BSM 020 IS A1 _750 Board Approved Leasing Plan 2025/11/28 M

