



NOTE  
The design of this drawing is copyright and remains the property of the architect. All requirements of municipal and other authorities concerned have to be adhered to.  
Contractors and subcontractors are to check all dimensions and levels on site before commencing with work.  
Figured dimensions to be taken in preference to scaled measurements and large scale detail supersede small scale drawings.

nr	id	description	date
A	RR	Issued for information	2022/11/01
B		Issued for information	2022/11/08
C		Tenant changes	2022/11/23
D		Design changes	2022/11/30
E		Issued for information	2023/02/10
F		Issued for information	2023/02/15
G		Issued for information	2023/03/01
H		Tenant changes	2023/03/14
I		Tenant changes	2023/05/08
J		Tenant changes	2023/06/08
K		Issued for information	2023/11/16
L		Issued for information	2024/08/16
M		Tenant changes shown	2025/06/03

ERF 721  
NO 524-JR  
KLIPIELAND

HONDSRIVIER  
NO 508-JR

Number	GLA Area Schedule	Area
Shop 01	Checkers	3 327
Shop 02	Liquor	250
Shop 03	Checkers	350
Shop 04	M&P Call	40
Shop 05	M&P Home	650
Shop 06	Mia's	250
Shop 07	M&P Home	300
Shop 08	M&P Home	350
Shop 09	Studio 88	350
Shop 10	Woolworths	1 402
Shop 11	Clicks	900
Shop 12	Foschini	450
Shop 14	Jet	900
Shop 15	Ackermans	600
Shop 16	Truworths	865
Shop 16a	Identity	250
Shop 16b	SYNC	100
Shop 17	Pep	500
Shop 18	Liquor Shop	250
Shop 19	Shoprite	2 476
Shop 20	King Pin	44
Shop 21	John Craig	248
Shop 22	Brands	250
Shop 23	Pop Call	50
Shop 24	Nadtech	62
Shop 25	ABSA	402
Shop 26	Rage	137
Shop 27	Outflow	57
Shop 30	Nizams	600
Shop 31	Beans	300
Shop 33	ABC	600
Shop 34	Build It	600
Shop 35	Bed Shop	128
Shop 36	Carpet	22
Shop 38	Clothing Junction	249
Shop 37	Old Mutual	108
Shop 38	Talk'n	300
Shop 39	Sportscene	350
Shop 40	Telaports	300
Shop 41	Martins	300
Shop 43	Exact	300
Shop 44	The Fix	250
Shop 46	Capricorn	273
Shop 47	Legit	299
Shop 48	Gaming	62
Shop 49	American Swiss	58
Shop 50	Rafferty	160
Shop 51	Dunes	300
Shop 53	U Style	162
Shop 54a	Pep	285
Shop 54b	Ackermans	59
Shop 55	Stems	40
Shop 56	Rock n' Pray	450
Shop 56a	CCTV	24
Shop 56b	Billing	48
Shop 57	Postbank	82
Shop 58	House of Appliances	308
Shop 59	Sheet Street	150
Shop 60	Talk'n	40
Shop 61	Port Gad	49
Shop 62	Brands	300
Shop 63	ABSA	8
Shop 63a	Stb Bk	10
Shop 64	hefco	8
Shop 66	Pedros	200
Shop 68	Spur	350
Shop 69	Mugg & Bean	238
Shop 70	Debonairs	100
Shop 71	Crazy Steve	249
Shop 72	Roman's	76
Shop 74	Hungry L	174
Shop 75	Pharmacy	165
Shop 76	Real Beds	234
Shop 77	Pharmacy	116
Shop 78	African	213
Shop 79	Spic Savers	80
Shop 81	Senzo	139
Shop 82	FNB	400
Shop 83	Phosho	150
Shop 84	Capricorn	31
Shop 85a	Tooth Fa	45
Shop 85b	Mano wall	45
Shop 86	Crazy Plastics	1 000
Shop 87	Shop	600
Shop 88	H&C	400
Shop 89	Shop	237
Shop 90	WFC	244
Shop 91	Chick'n Lick	232
Shop 92	Molodtsov	302
		29 596 m <sup>2</sup>

Area Schedule		
SCHEDULE OF AREAS		
NFA	29 526m <sup>2</sup>	
Mall walkway	3 400m <sup>2</sup>	
Public passages	160m <sup>2</sup>	
Service passages	245m <sup>2</sup>	
WC	201m <sup>2</sup>	
Centre management	156m <sup>2</sup>	
Internal stairs	171m <sup>2</sup>	
Stones	192m <sup>2</sup>	
Pump room	69m <sup>2</sup>	
GFA	34 769m <sup>2</sup>	
External Walkways	1 446m <sup>2</sup>	
Covered outside seating area	535m <sup>2</sup>	
Relief areas	103m <sup>2</sup>	
External open yards	1 457m <sup>2</sup>	
Open service passages	293m <sup>2</sup>	
Future GLA	744m <sup>2</sup>	
Total future NFA	30 270m <sup>2</sup>	
Total future GFA	35 513m <sup>2</sup>	
SCHEDULE OF AREAS & RIGHTS		
Site Area	97 712m <sup>2</sup>	
Site number	Erf 2557, 118 & 119	
Zoning	Business 2	
Height	2	
Floor Area Ratio	0.35	
Coverage	38%	
Building lines	4.5m	
COVERAGE		
Permitted	(37 130m <sup>2</sup> ) 38%	
Proposed	(34 769m <sup>2</sup> ) 35.6%	
In hand	2 361m <sup>2</sup>	
FLOOR AREA RATIO		
Permitted	33 881.5m <sup>2</sup>	
Proposed	29 526m <sup>2</sup>	
In hand	4 355.5m <sup>2</sup>	
PARKING		
3,000m <sup>2</sup> GLA Retail	1 155 bays	
Car Parking	1 136 bays	
Disabled parking bays	41 bays	
Total Parking Provided	1 177 bays	
Car Parking in hand	22 bays	
Loading bays required	30 bays	
Loading bays provided	30 bays	
Loading bays in hand	0 bays	
Area of Outdoor Seating		
Number	Tenant Name	Area
68a	Outside Seating	98
68b	Outside Seating	146
68c	Outside Seating	81
70a	Outside Seating	45
70b	Outside Seating	22
72a	Outside Seating	58
72b	Outside Seating	111
70a	Outside Seating	32
		568 m <sup>2</sup>

- Board approved
- Offer received
- Under negotiation
- Pop Up

Refer to Fire Consultant's drawings for Rational Fire Design

client

**GMI**  
Property Group

project manager & qs

**MATLA**  
PROJECT MANAGERS

leasing agent

**GMI**  
Property Group

(012) 345 2997  
info@gmigroup.co.za

**ROSSOVN**  
architects

project

Proposed new Mall on Erf 2557, in the township Erasmus Extension 44, Bronkhorstspuit

drawing title

**Board Approved Leasing Plan**

date	2025/11/28	scale	1:750	sheet	A1
project nr	1707	drawing nr	020	rev	M